
BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD PH: 1800 809 734

BUS: 8      REGO: 588TKF *TEMP DELETION 64 EDMUNDS AVENUE 05.02.24 - 05.05.24

DRIVER: DESLEY *ORANGE BACKGROUND = NOT IN USE

EFFECTIVE: 05/02/2024

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE* BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE*

HALFTIDE BUS SHELTER - McCARTHY STREET 8.05AM 11KM $3.50 $4.00 ALLIGATOR CREEK STATE SCHOOL 3.00PM 0KM $0.00 $0.00

NO.19 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - (LARGE CREAM MAILBOX) 8.07AM 12KM $3.50 $4.00 HAY POINT ROAD, CNR CEDER STREET 3.07PM 7.5KM 2.50$     3.00$    

55 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - SHELTER (OPP COLE STREET) 8.08AM 12.5KM $3.50 $4.00 64 EDMUNDS AVE TURN AROUND - NOT IN USE 10.8KM $3.00 $3.50

155 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - SHELTER (OPP AUDRENA STREET) 8.09AM 13KM $3.50 $4.00 HALFTIDE BUS SHELTER - McCARTHY STREET 3.12PM 11KM $3.50 $4.00

SHELTER PACIFIC DRIVE (OPP HOWARD STREET) 8.10AM 13KM $3.50 $4.00 19 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - (LARGE CREAM MAILBOX) 3.14PM 12KM $3.50 $4.00

CNR HORSBURGH ROAD / HAY POINT ROAD - SHELTER 8.15AM 8.8KM $2.50 $3.00 55 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - SHELTER (OPP COLE ST) 3.16PM 12.5KM $3.50 $4.00

64 EDMUNDS AVENUE - NOT IN USE 10.8KM $3.00 $3.50 155 RASMUSSEN AVENUE - SHELTER (OPP AUDRENA ST) 3.17PM 13KM $3.50 $4.00
USE CHRISTENSEN CRT TO TURN AROUND PRIOR TO PICK UP & DROP OFF

CNR DROUGHTMASTER DRIVE / HAY POINT ROAD 8.17AM 7.4KM $2.50 $3.00 SHELTER PACIFIC DRIVE (OPP HOWARD ST) 3.18PM 13KM $3.50 $4.00

ALLIGATOR CREEK STATE SCHOOL 8.24AM 0KM $0.00 $0.00 CNR HORSBURGH ROAD / HAY POINT ROAD - SHELTER 3.24PM 8.8KM $2.50 $3.00

CNR DROUGHMASTER DRIVE / HAY POINT ROAD 3.27PM 7.4KM $2.50 $3.00

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ONLY APPLY TO NON ELIGIBLE CHILDREN.

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE PARENT/GUARDIAN/STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO AM DEPARTURE AND PM DROP OFF.

WE FREQUENTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.
TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - P1555 SALONIKA BEACH & LOUISA CREEK


